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basis.

OHIO
Specialty:

Dates:
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Duration Status Effective
Date

Expiration
Date

Reverify
Date

Occurrence Last
Reported

Participating

TIME
LIMITED

Active 12/31/2019 12/31/2020 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2018 12/31/2019 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2017 12/31/2018 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2016 12/31/2017 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2015 12/31/2016 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2014 12/31/2015 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2013 12/31/2014 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/16/2012 12/31/2013 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2011 12/31/2012 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2010 12/31/2011 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2009 12/31/2010 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2008 12/31/2009 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2007 12/31/2008 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 12/31/2006 12/31/2007 RE-CERT 01/16/2020 Y

TIME
LIMITED

Expired 11/15/1996 12/31/2006 INITIAL 01/16/2020 Y
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Jurisdiction Date
Granted

Expiration
Date

Renewal
Date

Status License
Type

Last
Reported

A00053102 MD CA 05/25/1994 INACTIVE UNLTD 01/03/2020
MD.31662 MD AL 04/18/2012 12/31/2020 ACTIVE UNLTD 01/14/2020
22028 MD MS 05/23/2012 06/30/2018 06/23/2016 INACTIVE UNLTD 02/03/2020
1104071442 MD GA 02/06/2014 10/31/2017 INACTIVE UNLTD 01/16/2020
036131869 MD IL 12/21/2012 07/31/2017 INACTIVE UNLTD 12/06/2019
MD441490 MD PA 11/09/2010 12/31/2016 INACTIVE UNLTD 10/19/2018
D69574 MD MD 07/15/2009 09/30/2013 01/01/2011 INACTIVE UNLTD 10/01/2013
25MA09111500 MD NJ 05/18/2012 06/30/2013 INACTIVE UNLTD 09/10/2013
MD037446 MD DC 06/30/2008 02/28/2013 INACTIVE UNLTD 03/05/2014
0101246274 MD VA 08/13/2009 11/09/2012 INACTIVE UNLTD 12/06/2012
35063458 MD OH 05/29/1992 04/01/2010 10/10/2007 INACTIVE UNLTD 01/02/2020
MD11733 MD HI 10/11/2001 01/31/2010 INACTIVE UNLTD 02/04/2020
4301087686 MD MI 05/08/2006 01/31/2010 INACTIVE UNLTD 04/19/2010
28574 MD IA 03/19/1992 10/01/1994 INACTIVE UNLTD 01/02/2007

Schedule Address

XXXXXX727 03/31/2022 01/27/2020
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https://cvsonline2.ecfmg.org/



Name:
DOB: 10/18/1962

1990
MD

NPI: 1841203536

NPI
1841203536 Individual 06/04/2018
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Jurisdiction
ALABAMA 00031662 04/18/2012 12/31/2020 01/27/2020
CALIFORNIA A-53102 05/25/1994 02/05/2020
DC MD037446 06/30/2008 02/28/2013 01/29/2020
GEORGIA 71442 02/06/2014 10/31/2017 01/16/2020
HAWAII MD-11733 10/11/2001 01/31/2010 08/09/2013
ILLINOIS 036131869 12/21/2012 07/31/2017 11/20/2019
IOWA MD-28574 03/19/1992 10/01/1994 02/03/2020
MARYLAND D69574 07/15/2009 09/30/2013 02/07/2020
MICHIGAN 4301087686 05/08/2006 01/31/2010 08/09/2013
MISSISSIPPI 22028 05/23/2012 06/30/2018 06/27/2018
NEVADA 19578 01/28/2020 06/30/2021 02/04/2020

25MA09111500 05/18/2012 06/30/2013 02/05/2020
OHIO 35.063458 05/29/1992 04/01/2010 02/07/2020
PENNSYLVANIA MD441490 11/09/2010 12/31/2016 01/10/2020
VIRGINIA 0101246274 08/13/2009 11/09/2012 01/15/2020

Schedule Address
FP8745727

35810
03/31/2022 01/10/2020
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General
Certified
Yes

Status Duration Date
Expiration
Date

Reverification
Date

Occurrence Last
Reported

Active 12/31/2019 12/31/2020 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2018 12/31/2019 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2017 12/31/2018 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2016 12/31/2017 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2015 12/31/2016 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2014 12/31/2015 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2013 12/31/2014 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/16/2012 12/31/2013 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2011 12/31/2012 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2010 12/31/2011 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2009 12/31/2010 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2008 12/31/2009 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2007 12/31/2008 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 12/31/2006 12/31/2007 Recertification 01/30/2020
Expired 11/15/1996 12/31/2006 Initial 01/30/2020

information.
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